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12.94. Vail

course name: Columbine International
course length: 1784 m
vertical drop: 498 m
number of gates: 45
started: 67

finished: 60

N —

0NN N K

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

. Sylvia Eder
. Veronika Wallinger-Stallmaier

. Heidi Zeller-Baehler

. Barbara Merlin

. Nathalie Bouvier
. Shannon Nobis

. Picabo Steet

. Alexandra Meissnitzer
Hilde Gerg
Katja Seitzinger
Eva Twardokens
Martina Ertl
Regine Haeusl
Sophie Lefranc

and Pernilla Wiberg

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

. Spela Pretnar

. Heidi Voelker

. Renate Goetschl

. Regine Cavagnoud
. Alenka Dovzan

. Heidi Zurbriggen

. Vreni Schneider

AUT
AUT

SUI

ITA

FRA
USA
USA
AUT
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
FRA
SWE
SLO
USA
AUT
FRA
SLO
SUI

SUI

Super-G, women

1.21.26
1.21.28

1.21.59

1.21.81
1.21.83
1.21.86
1.21.94
1.21.99
1.22.08
1.22.13
1.22.15
1.22.18
1.22.20

1.22.22
1.22.29
1.22.37
1.22.42
1.22.44
1.22.46
1.22.49
1.22.50

(19)
(33)

(10)

(35)
(44)
(3)
(34)
(32)
(17)
(14)
(46)
(1)
(29)
(40)
1)
(27)
(51)
(36)
(15)
(22)
( 6)
(26)



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Astrid Loedemel
Megan Gerety
Manuela Heubi
Isolde Kostner
Hilary Lindh

Anita Wachter
Jeanette Lunde
Christa Meier-Hoeck
Michaela Gerg-Leitner
Ingrid Stoeckl
Miriam Vogt

and Merete Fjeldavli

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.

Sibylle Brauner
Kate Pace-Lindsay
Anne Berge

Krista Schmidinger
Birgit Heeb
Warwara Zelenskaia
Bibiana Perez
Morena Galizio
Svetlana Gladyshiva
Kathrin Guthenson-Knopf
Christel Fellisaz
Katja Koren
Chantal Bournissen

Florence Masnada
Marianne Brechu

and Carole Montillet

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Raquel Rienda-Contreras
Tatiana Lebedewa

Jose-Maria Rienda-Contreras

Kathleen Monahan
Caroline Gedde-Dahl

Michelle McKendry-Ruthven

Lindsey Roberts
Mira Golub
Michaela Fera
Veronique Dugailly

DNS:

Mojca Suhadolc
Astrid Plank

NOR
USA
SUI
ITA
USA
AUT
NOR
GER
GER
AUT
GER
NOR
GER
CND
NOR
USA
LIE
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
GER
FRA
SLO
SUI

FRA
FRA
FRA
SPA
RUS
SPA
USA
NOR

CND
CND
RUS
ROM
BEL

SLO
ITA

(D

1.22.51
1.22.53
1.22.54
1.22.61
1.22.71
1.22.72
1.22.75
1.22.79
1.22.82
1.22.84

1.22.89
1.22.91
1.22.99
1.23.01
1.23.04
1.23.13
1.23.25
1.23.26
1.23.36
1.23.55
1.23.59
1.23.68
1.23.71
1.23.82

1.24.14

1.24.22
1.24.29
1.24.47
1.24.55
1.24.62
1.24.76

1.25.21
1.25.89
1.26.28
1.28.62
1.31.98

(24)
(3)
(42)
(20)
(9
(12)

(4
(7
(56)
(47)
(13)

(1)
(48)

(45)
(8
(16)
(25)
(30)
(23)
(49)
(18)

(2

(50)



DNF:

DQ:

Stefanie Schuster
Andrine Flemmen
Martina Fortkord
Alessandra Merlin
Tanja Schneider

Michaela Dorfmeister

Catherine Lussier

1. Sylvia Eder
2. Barbara Merlin

3. Veronika Wallinger-Stallmaier
4. Heidi Zeller-Baehler

5. Shannon Nobis

6. Katja Seitzinger

7. Hilde Gerg

8. Nathalie Bouvier

9. Eva Twardokens
and Vreni Schneider
11. Jeanette Lunde
and Isolde Kostner

1. Picabo Steet
2. Martina Ertl

3. Veronika Wallinger-Stallmaier

4. Spela Pretnar

5. Sylvia Eder

6. Nathalie Bouvier
7. Regine Haeusl

8. Pernilla Wiberg

9. Heidi Zeller-Baehler

10. Heidi Voelker

AUT
NOR
SWE
ITA

AUT

AUT
CND

(28)

split-time 3:

AUT
ITA
AUT
SUI
US4

GER
GER
FRA
US4
SUI

NOR
ITA

US4

GER
AUT
SLO
AUT
FRA
GER
SWE
SUI

US4

finish:

56.97
57.06
57.09
57.16
57.24

57.42
57.49
57.52

57.57

57.62

24.11
24.17
24.19
24.23
24.29
2431
24.36
24.38
24.43
24.45

(5™ at 1% split-time)

(19)
35)
(33)
(10)
(3

(14)
(17)
(44!
(46!
(26)

(30)

(34)
(11)
(33)
(27)
(19)
(44!
(29)
1)
(10)
(51!



